Seller and Buyer agree to the escrow instructions attached hereto as Exhibit E 
and incorporated herein (the “Escrow Instructions”).  

3. Purchase Price; Earnest Money.

3.01 Purchase Price.  The purchase price (“Purchase Price”) to be paid by Buyer
for the Property shall be Three Hundred Twenty-Eight Thousand Six Hundred Sixteen and 64/100 
Dollars ($328,616.64), which represents $8.20 per square foot. The Purchase Price shall be paid 
in cash or certified funds as follows: 

(a) Payment of Five Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($5,000.00) Earnest
Money as set forth in Section 3.02. 

(b) Payment of the remainder of the Purchase Price at Closing